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WELCOME TO
Genzels

THE BAKERS

We warmly welcome individuals with food allergies and intolerances. Your safety and
comfort are our top priorities.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform a member of our team before
ordering so that we can follow our enhanced procedures to help minimise the risk to you.
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THE BAKERS

INFORMATION

e Comprehensive ingredient and allergen information is available in our stores and on our website. As recipes and supplier information
may change, please check allergen details each time you visit.

e Any of the 14 UK-regulated allergens (celery, gluten, eggs, fish, sesame seeds, lupin, mollusks, milk, mustard, sulphur dioxide/
sulphates, tree nus, soya, peanuts, crustaceans) present as ingredients in our products are clearly identified on our allergen matrix

and/or product labels.

e Where provided by our suppliers, precautionary “May Contain” allergen information is also included on our allergen matrix and
product labels.

o If a supplier has not identified the specific source of Gluten or Nut allergens, these will be declared as “contains” or “may contain”, as
appropriate.

¢ Our products are handmade in bakery and food preparation areas where the following allergens are handled: Gluten (Wheat,
Rye, Barley and Oats), Egg, Milk, Nuts, Fish, Mustard, Celery, Sesame Seeds, Soya and Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites.

e Whilst we have procedures in place to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any product is completely
free from allergens.

e Customers with severe allergies are strongly advised to review our allergen information and discuss their requirements with a member
of staff before consuming our products.
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LT INFORMATION

Please note that Wenzel's the Bakers is not a Halal-certified company. However, some ingredients supplied to us may
be Halal certified. If you require further details, please speak to a member of our team.

For further confirmation or specific allergen information, please contact Wenzel’s Head Office on 01923 710 519.

Thank you for choosing
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THE BAKERS

INFORMATION

Seasoned Wedges

Chicken Goujons

May

May

Sausage Roll

¥

Cheese and Onion Slice

Chicken Slice
Steak Slice:

z

May

Jamaican Beef pattie
Vegan Roll

Y

Tomato, Mozzarella and

Pesto Panini

bl

Ham and Cheddar Panini
Piri Piri Chicken Panini

May

Southern Fried Chicken

Panini

Margherita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Peri-Peri Chicken Pizza

Y

Premium Pepperoni Filled
Baguette

Premium Ham Filled Baguette Y
Premium Firi Firi Filled

Baguette

¥

Y

Premium Vegetable Filled

Y

Tomato Mozzarella & Pesto
Focaccia

Y

Smoked Cheese & Caramel-
ised Onion Focacdia

May

May

Y

Roasted Chicken & Nduja

Mayo Focaccia

Brioche Egg Mayo and Spring Y
‘Onion Knot

May

Y

EBrioche Ham Cheese and

Gherkin Knot

Cheese & Salad Baguette

¥

Chicken & Bacon Baguette

Chicken Club Baguette

i
i
ki

Chicken Salad Baguette
Egg & Cress Baguette

Egg Mayo & Salad Baguette
Egg & Tomato Baguette

Ham & Cheese Baguette

Ham Salad Baguette

Y

Peri Peri Chicken Baguette
Southern Fried Chicken

Baguette

May

bl
i

Korean Chicken Baguette

Tuna & Sweetcom Baguette

Tuna Salad Baguette

Chicken & Sweetcom

May

Chipotle Chicken & Avocado Y
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THE BAKERS

INFORMATION
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THE BAKERS

INFORMATION

May

¥

Victoria sponge cake Slice
Marble Slab Cake
Almond Madeira

Cherry Bakewell Tart

May

May

Apple & Mixed Spice Strudel Y

Comflake Cake

Fairy Cake

Two Cornflake Cakes.
Belgian Bun

May

May

Dermi White Baguette
Multiseed Baguette
Small Bloomer Loaf
Multiseed Bloomer

May

May

May

May

May

Multiseed Sourdough
Signature Sourdough
Large Bloomer Loaf

May

May

May

Seeded Bloomer Loaf

May

L

L

May

Crusty Roll
Soft Roll

May

May

4 Soft Rolls

May

4 Crusty Rolls

leed Latte

lced Americano

2]

Strawberry Matcha Latte

Vanilla Matcha Latte

lce Matcha Latte

Pink Lemonade

]

Dragon Fruit and Mango
Chiller

M

Mango and Passion Fruit

Chiller

May

Salted Caramel Frappe
Vanilla Cream Frappe

Coffee Frappe

May

Mocha Frappe

Cappuccing

Mochaccing
Macchiato
Flat White

AmMmericanc

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea
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INFORMATION (PER SERVING) & !

THE BAKERS

: Tuna Salad ; Iced England 45804 1l644
Chicken Goujons 27735 T6043 132 116 Baguette Doughnut
Sausage Rell 7 14265 154 78 w6 14 0 109 143 Chicken & Sweet- 6832 28565 258 2 823 56 5 288 28 Yummie 45777 wWs3 168 77 682 18 247 76 om
Cheese&Onion 5073 212253 359 202 361 19 27 85 m com Baguette Cinnamon Yummie 3675 153762 135 62 47 1 03 &l o1
Slice Chipotle Chicken & 3955 165477 88 18 07 33 &l b1 143 Mapleand Pecan 50264 20305 215 77 70 18 3 64 02
Chicken Sice o 64431 W2 92 369 24 15 168 15 Avocada Wrap Yummie
Steak Slice 504 e 6 6 352 26 27 18 136 Fajita Chicken Wrap 440 184096 75 ! 575 18 8 08 47 Tottenham Slice 44854 187667 24 22 w08 12 5 48 14
Faim sk Beef 4284 7243 13 108 493 0 5 94 154 Fulled Pork & Apple 23635 9aBEY &7 13 s 15 84 123 181 Marble Cake Slice 5175 6522 261 18 649 16 361 69 03
Pattie Slaw Wrap Victoria sponge 36534 152858 T2 8 499 08 ny 4 0
Vegan Roll wae  esoss |nz Y w 7 3 a TS White Cheese Salad 243 wen 9 48 ®s 16 n 0 041 cake Slice
Tomato, Mozzarella 52185 218342 21 68 614 04 45 187 27 s Marble Slab Cake 904 623583 752 75 1868 47 104 198 095
and Pesto Panini Multiseed Cheese 255 06691 13 53 na 32 19 o 097 Mlmond Madeia 2577 10783 14 o1 29 o 16 04 o0
Hamand Cheddar 49693 200916 M3 72 &6 0 19 w6  4n e Cherry Bakewell 34497 W83 123 a2 551 06 6 13 on
s White Chicken & 351 WeBsE 6 26 s 12 06 s 066 Tt
A Bacon Bloomer -+
Piri Pii Chicke 559 242N M4 & 676 0 77 317 m Apple& Mied 5841 244395 139 59 M7 5 me 7 052
o " Multiseed Chicken 32828 137352 183 26 215 28 13 166 M Spice Strudel
Southem Fried 5628 24844 U6 67 B0 67 »s Blzz=rbEsnD Comflake Cake 44023 184191 12 95 85 09 n4 23 07
e White TunaSalad 5109 2761 194 7 66 34 29 m 079 e T TR T 55 = o i = o
Bloomer = =
Margherita Pi 6084 254555 234 13 &8 57 1 294 22
kpri?'m?m’“: T TR T o 1 - . %0 ¥ Multiseed Tuna 5025 210246 243 23 49 a3 35 28 183 T\"“’: ENIED R L L 9% . ! 25 12 L
i : : : Salad Bloomer
?z":"" EoCaTg 58 B0 | BE E L i 57 M8 04 White Ham & 69 Weed B4 68 95 12 07 85 181 CalEL i LR
e - = — = = - = Bt [B):ml White 384 MBI 14 o1 68 36 7 107 169
T e L . : : i Multiseed Ham& 32441 BZH 18 73 212 0 13 107 22 LS
Baguette i Multiseed Baguette 51034 213528 W4 12 701 78 2 181 097
Premium Ham Filled 675 w42 0 126 7 48 3 405 509 White Chicken Club_ 373 560Er 5 99 13 09 a7 087 Small Bloomer Loaf  TIO776 463487 4 08 e W05 16 a6 13
Srhi Bloomer Multiseed Bloomer 222515 9310.03 502 72 BE 19 136 #5715
?:;:"'L'“ AT e R s 8 55 Lid 44 433 Multiseed Chicken 367 55T 5 17 28 16 85 13 Sourdoughloaf 155387 650139 49 u I\ BS 27 552 on
S " Club Bloomer Multiseed Sour- 199613 835179 386 6 071 B 88 m 39
?::,'““ ey e B L 2 806 s 48 07 468 White Chicken 8436 NEITA N9 12 s 16 13 129 035 dough
Bapuaiie Mayo salad Signature Sour- 158966 66513 246 37 w2 n3 125 572 009
Tomato Mozzarella 7552 35976 381 P 749 53 27 289 b33 = E
e Multiseed 284 NEEZ6 M4 13 1T 2 3 1 089 Large Bloomer Loaf 238966 957994 164 64 4508 14 16 602 185
z et O galll "7 [404BM (348 L e i e 2 £33 Chicken Mayo Salad Seeded Bloomer 254619 1065326 183 64 4918 nsa 7 925 29
F::u'a Bloomer Loaf
Multiseed Ham 33522 M0256 1 2 446 58 38 58 206 Crusty Roll 24768 W43 W9 70 nos  Ms @ 87 2527
Roasted Chicken 5481 29325 104 35 795 52 44 354 12
& Neuja Mayo Pl Blcotner Soft Roll 982 8925 06 0l 402 18 03 7 o
S White Ham Salad 36465 15257 55 18 608 33 27 166 w T Welk 5086 |09 o3 5 ] ] = e
BICK:N er
Bricche EggMayo 47138 197235 291 53 188 16 49 ue 142 S 4 Crusty Rells 19Lo6 80359 12 05 i 16 03 68 0le
and Spring Onion el saaty 3975 Wi 1 4 123 - Lk 22 167 Iced Latte e e 1 183 409 n 79 143 018
e FalafelandFeta 42513 T7a74 313 n w3 46 57 13 24 s, 366 |8d 165 . " P o4 .
Salad ‘ = :
Bricche Ha a3 Tnee w2 95 393 15 63 204 309 trawberry
e Chicken Avocado 30309 12681 M1 55 56 78 ns 289 10 sl ReuEy 20 sest 128 18 »s |0 B (88 L
Knot and Bacon Sili Vanilla Matcha w75 BE8IE 28 18 B8 0 £ 3 025
L <. YRR a %7 |81 ® 55 See Big Breakfast M4 477578 551 B nos 72 5 62 9 [onila pate : ! ! s -
Baguette Baguatte lce Matcha Latte 125 523 33 ] 168 0 158 73 02
e T 3 we 2 = s = Breakfast Baguette 8399  35M14 381 B7 755 44 33 459 766 e by s 5 oy o o o 008
Baguette Breakfast Roll 64829 R4S 39 159 451 54 25 3 2176 "““: e m"' = = 5 3 - 5 T H o5
Chickaclb oz omn (7 rr s o 27 w2 396 BigBreakfastRoll 97671 408657 616 m 496 63 43 52 R m R e
Baguette The Wenzels 404 69034 22 67 86 56 42 187 3 ; ez [ o5 e B B 5 % 1) .
Chicken Salad 6646 27A0EE 15 ] 805 53 49 85 29 Breakfast Frutt cr::ler o ) ’
Baguette AllDay Breakfast 99615 416789 631 187 505 26 35 552 741 e . TR . TV o N -
Egg & Cress 5808 243007 26 26 756 a1 26 202 374 White Bloomer e
ELGliD A I 103095 | B3 (&1 (WE 488 |22 3 L Vanilla Crearn 199 SR 136 N8 28 0 ® 7 045
EggMayo & Salad  S6507 236424 W4 24 s 49 9 w7 0 Multiseed Bloomer Fappe
& s624 143676 2 29 759 42 3 0 1M : s :;125 19335 :1?2 :2 ;-:a g? :; :g :Ii G 20 A7 L 2 L 21 o =
Egg ‘;"”” - g [|2te : : : - '“““‘; e ma::s o a o > . o 0;’? Mocha Frappe 604 10895 &7 78 409 12 17 81 044
& Dotble chocokite : . Latte 161 e 7 77 24 32 133 123 032
Ham & Cheese 976 250036 W2 86 754 38 24 b7 42 Muffin - oaloes —Tes s b o o o oud
Baguette Almond Muffin 43319 1846 B2 13 507 15 79 65 024 ppucing : - - : =
Ham Salad Baguette 5084 212705 93 22 w7 47 a3 B4 4y Lemon&Blackbery 43574 182315 22 24 s 16 w3 59 027 MatracEing Sy (AN |186 07 ___[663 @4 w3 s
PeriPeri Chicken 5481 19325 75 09 296 46 16 » 368 Crumble Muffin peexhic Tis WA 199 63 05 06 67 205 L
Baguette Chocolate viennese 448 e 28] 06 4 8 15 38 057 O w 4895 |55 65 L H al ol .
Southern Fried 6604 7630 %7 23 85 44 3 m 176 Strawberry a1 w5l 244 91 483 14 98 32 056 Wb:’m % 10878 13 46 N 19 0 13 003
Chicken Baguette e Double Espresso. 252 0544 22 45 9 3 0 2 ool
Korean Chicken 49782 20829 45 16 794 4 98 3 7 Lemon viennese 47252 W6TE2 M9 92 475 14 194 34 056 Espresso 12.38 578 A 23 45 15 L] n 0
Baguette ledRingDonut 29459 13256 63 28 534 13 06 57 on Hot Chocolate 247 03345 49 39 4y 0 429 46 107
Tuna & Swestcom 628 w7ss N8 16 85 56 49 21 L) SugarRingDonut 38072 159292 oI 37 s 0 8 86 02 Breakfast Tea 989 A8 03 02 1 0 1 07 00
Bapustis Jam Doughnut 2297 W8 57 25 551 14 24 53 o1
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